
Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 KHUSHI DAS GENERAL 50.8 254

2 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN GENERAL 50.8 254

3 RUHANA YEASMIN TALUKDAR GENERAL 50.8 254

4 PURNA SANGMA ST(H) 50.8 254

5 KUSUM BISWAS SC 50.8 254

6 PUJA SEAL OBC 50.6 253

7 HUSNARA BEGUM GENERAL 50.6 253

8 BISWA SHARMA GENERAL 50.6 253

9 LIZA SAIKIA OBC 50.6 253

10 JYOTI JOHARI ST(H) 50.4 252

11 DHARMA DAS SC 50.2 251

12 MASUMA BEGUM GENERAL 50.2 251

13 CHAYANIKA TAMULI PHUKAN GENERAL 50.2 251

14 MONUJ NAMASUDRA SC 50.2 251

15 RITURAJ KAKATI OBC 50.2 251

16 PRIYA DAS GENERAL 50.2 251

17 PREMJIT PAUL OBC 50.2 251

18 CHANDAN CHAUHAN GENERAL 50 250

19 MOKUL LANGTHASA ST(H) 50 250

20 SARBASREE DAS SC 50 250

21 SADDIQUE ALOM GENERAL 50 250

22 TINA DAS SC 50 250

23 MAMTAJ BEGUM GENERAL 50 250

24 SANTOSHI BHAGAT GENERAL 50 250

25 MASUDA BEGUM GENERAL 49.8 249

26 MOUSUMI SIL OBC 49.8 249

27 PRITISHA RANI BORADOLOI MASWRONG ST(P) 49.8 249

28 UTPAL NATH OBC 49.8 249

29 SUNITA SINGH GENERAL 49.6 248

30 LINA KEMPRAI ST(H) 49.6 248

31 SHILPI MAZUMDER SC 49.6 248

32 RAJU DAS GENERAL 49.6 248

33 PUJA PAUL OBC 49.6 248

34 BANYA GHOSH ROY OBC 49.4 247

35 SAHNAJ KHANAM GENERAL 49.4 247

36 RAMESH RAI OBC 49.4 247

37  PREM DEBNATH OBC 49.4 247

38 RIYA BISWAS SC 49.4 247

39 LAHAN BISWAS SC 49.4 247

40 KABITA KUMARI CHAUHAN GENERAL 49.4 247

41 PRIYA DAS SC 49.4 247

42 RAJ PAUL OBC 49.4 247

43 ABINASH CHOUHAN OBC 49.2 246

44 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR GENERAL 49.2 246

45 SUNALI SHARMA GENERAL 49.2 246
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46 MONOJ SARKAR GENERAL 49.2 246

47 JHUMI MALAKAR SC 49 245

48 MEHBUB ALAM GENERAL 49 245

49 KAREENA KUTUM ST(P) 49 245

50 MOHIT CHAUHAN OBC 49 245

51 RAHUL DAS SC 48.8 244

52 ABDUR RAHMAN GENERAL 48.8 244

53 RAHUL NATH OBC 48.6 243

54 ANITA KUMARI CHAUHAN MOBC 48.6 243

55 BISHAL SUKLABAIDYA GENERAL 48.6 243

56 SANJANA MALAKAR SC 48.6 243

57 PINTU KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 48.6 243

58 CHANDRA PRIYA DEVI OBC 48.6 243

59 GULSANA BEGUM GENERAL 48.4 242

60 SHIVJEET CHAUHAN OBC 48.4 242

61 CHANDAN CHAUHAN GENERAL 48.4 242

62 PINKI DAS GENERAL 48.4 242

63 SABITA RANI DAS SC 48.4 242

64 GUDDU CHAUHAN GENERAL 48.4 242

65 TUTU CHETRI GENERAL 48.2 241

66 AJAY CHAUHAN GENERAL 48.2 241

67 RESHMA BEGUM GENERAL 48.2 241

68 PRATIK DAS SC 48.2 241

69 BIDU DAS SC 48.2 241

70 KHINA RANA OBC 48 240

71 RAJIB DAS SC 48 240

72 FORHANA BEGUM GENERAL 48 240

73 NEHA GIRI GENERAL 48 240

74 BIPASHA DAS SC 48 240

75 PINKY CHAUHAN GENERAL 48 240

76 SUJATA DAS GENERAL 48 240

77 BEGUM NARJIA SULTANA GENERAL 47.8 239

78 SUNALI DAS GENERAL 47.8 239

79 SANJU KUMARI CHAUHAN OBC 47.8 239

80 RAJ KUMAR GOUR GENERAL 47.8 239

81 ANKITA DEY OBC 47.8 239

82 DEBOJIT DAS GENERAL 47.8 239

83 SAMSUN NIHAR GENERAL 47.8 239

84 NITISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 47.8 239

85 TEZ BAHADUR THAPA GENERAL 47.8 239

86 KHUSHI DEVI OBC 47.6 238

87 PORI SAIKIA GENERAL 47.6 238

88 RAVI CHANDRA DAS SC 47.6 238

89 MONDIP MAZUMDAR SC 47.6 238

90 AZIZUR RAHMAN GENERAL 47.6 238

91 AJNALI THAOSEN ST(H) 47.6 238

92 SANGITA DAS SC 47.6 238

93 MARANI RABIDAS GENERAL 47.4 237

94 RIPAL SC 47.4 237

95 DIBYA JYOTI DAS SC 47.4 237



96 DILWAR HUSSAIN GENERAL 47.4 237

97 HAMENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 47.4 237

98 VICKY LAMA OBC 47.4 237

99 NARAYAN DAS SC 47.4 237

100 SRIKISHAN CHAUHAN GENERAL 47.4 237

101 RIYA DAS SC 47.2 236

102 ARIFA BEGUM GENERAL 47.2 236

103 RIYA DAS GENERAL 47.2 236

104 RUMA RANI DAS SC 47.2 236

105 LIPIKA DAS GENERAL 47.2 236

106 URMI TERONPI ST(H) 47.2 236

107 BHUMIKA HAJONG ST(P) 47.2 236

108 MALONGKIRI ENGLENG ST(P) 47.2 236

109 PARIMITA BONIA GENERAL 47.2 236

110 BIJAY CHAUHAN GENERAL 47 235

111 SANTOLA RONGHANGPI ST(H) 47 235

112 MRINMOY BORA OBC 47 235

113 DIPAK CHAUHAN GENERAL 47 235

114 BISHAL BANIK OBC 47 235

115 BIKASH BARMAN OBC 47 235

116 SUMIT YADAV OBC 47 235

117 PRARTHANA DAS SC 46.8 234

118 NITISH KUMAR SINGH MOBC 46.8 234

119 BHIM LAMA OBC 46.8 234

120 PAWAN KUMAR  SINGH OBC 46.8 234

121 PANKAJ SHILL OBC 46.8 234

122 SHEKHAR CHETRY OBC 46.8 234

123 SEEMA RONGHANGPI GENERAL 46.8 234

124 RAKESH CHOUHAN GENERAL 46.8 234

125 FIRDUSI KHANAM GENERAL 46.8 234

126 CHAMPA CHOUHAN GENERAL 46.6 233

127 ANAMIKA DAS SC 46.6 233

128 CHANDA THAPA GENERAL 46.6 233

129 PRIYANKA DAS SC 46.6 233

130 WAKIB HUSSAIN GENERAL 46.6 233

131 KANAKLATA KOCH OBC 46.6 233

132 BITU MUNDA OBC 46.6 233

133 KONGKANA BONIA SC 46.6 233

134 RAJU BISWAS SC 46.6 233

135 RABI KUMAR CHAUHAN GENERAL 46.4 232

136 PROBIN PAUL OBC 46.4 232

137 PRASANTA BASUMATARY ST(P) 46.4 232

138 DEVAN NOMOSUDRA SC 46.4 232

139 RAJIB TALUKDAR GENERAL 46.4 232

140 NAYANJYOTI DEB GENERAL 46.4 232

141 UMA DAS SC 46.4 232

142 PALLABI BISWAS SC 46.4 232

143 RONOJIT SANGMA ST(P) 46.4 232

144 HAMJEN HAGJER ST(H) 46.2 231

145 GAYETRI DEVI OBC 46.2 231



146 PROHIT KEMPRAI ST(H) 46.2 231

147 MARIYA BEGUM GENERAL 46.2 231

148 ANISA BEGUM GENERAL 46.2 231

149 RADHIKA BASUMATARY ST(P) 46 230

150 SANGEETA CHAUHAN GENERAL 46 230

151 BHUMIKA ROY SC 46 230

152 SANGEETA CHAUHAN GENERAL 46 230

153 RUMA DEBNATH OBC 46 230

154 JACK VE ENGLENG ST(H) 45.8 229

155 SUSHMITA DEVI OBC 45.8 229

156 APRAJITHA BATHARI ST(H) 45.8 229

157 OMPITA PAUL OBC 45.8 229

158 ROHIT DEY OBC 45.8 229

159 GUDDU GOND GENERAL 45.8 229

160 RIMSI BORA OBC 45.6 228

161 AMIKA BATHARI ST(H) 45.6 228

162 FAKRUL ISLAM GENERAL 45.6 228

163 RUMI DAS SC 45.6 228

164 PRIYANKA SARKAR SC 45.6 228

165 BIJAY PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL 45.6 228

166 BIKASH SINGHA OBC 45.6 228

167 JONKI DAS SC 45.6 228

168 PUJA BARMAN GENERAL 45.4 227

169 DAMBARU DAS SC 45.4 227

170 ARBIND CHAUHAN GENERAL 45.4 227

171 NILADRI CHANDA OBC 45.4 227

172 SAMINA BEGUM GENERAL 45.4 227

173 NILADRI CHANDA OBC 45.4 227

174 ANITA BHUMIJ OBC 45.4 227

175 RAHUL DEY GENERAL 45.2 226

176 MONJUMA BEGUM GENERAL 45.2 226



Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 NITISH KUMAR SINGH OBC 46.8 234

2 BHIM LAMA OBC 46.8 234

3 PAWAN KUMAR  SINGH OBC 46.8 234

4 PANKAJ SHILL OBC 46.8 234

5 SHEKHAR CHETRY OBC 46.8 234

6 KANAKLATA KOCH OBC 46.6 233

7 BITU MUNDA OBC 46.6 233

8 PROBIN PAUL OBC 46.4 232

9 GAYETRI DEVI OBC 46.2 231

10 RUMA DEBNATH OBC 46 230

11 SUSHMITA DEVI OBC 45.8 229

12 OMPITA PAUL OBC 45.8 229

13 ROHIT DEY OBC 45.8 229

14 RIMSI BORA OBC 45.6 228

15 BIKASH SINGHA OBC 45.6 228

16 NILADRI CHANDA OBC 45.4 227

17 NILADRI CHANDA OBC 45.4 227

18 ANITA BHUMIJ OBC 45.4 227

19 MOHAN CHAUHAN OBC 45.2 226

20 PRIYA PAUL OBC 44.6 223

21 SARAJANI VERMA OBC 44.6 223

22 BIKASH DEBNATH OBC 44.6 223

23 MONIKA RAI OBC 44.4 222

24 PREM CHAND SINGH OBC 44.2 221

25 AKASH SAHU OBC 44.2 221

26 NABAJYOPTI KOCH OBC 44.2 221

27 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH OBC 44 220

28 TRISHNA DEVI OBC 43.6 218

29 SUMIT DEY OBC 43.6 218

30 SONTOSHI SHAHI OBC 43.6 218

31 ARATI RAI OBC 43.6 218

32 RIYA PAUL OBC 43.4 217

33 SHILPA PAUL OBC 43.4 217

34 BULTI DEBNATH OBC 43.2 216

35 TANU NATH OBC 43 215

36 DIKSHA DEVI OBC 43 215

37 ROHIT THAKUR OBC 43 215

38 NANDITA DEBNATH OBC 42.6 213

39 ASHISH GHOSH OBC 42.6 213

40 BRISTY DEY OBC 42.4 212

41 BANJITA KOCH OBC 42.4 212

42 PRIYANKA SHAHI OBC 42.2 211

43 BISHAL SINGHA OBC 41.8 209

44 PRANAB JYOTI BORA OBC 41.8 209

45 SURAJLAL CHOUHAN OBC 41.8 209
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46 RAJESH CHAUHAN OBC 41.6 208

47 NAMITA SAREN OBC 41.6 208

48 BISHAL SINGHA OBC 41 205

49 CHUMKI BHOWMICK OBC 40.6 203

50 AMARJIT SINGHA OBC 40.4 202

Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 SARLONG TIMUNG ST(H) 45.2 226

2 RINGJALI HAGJER ST(H) 44.6 223

3 AKASH RONGHANG ST(H) 44.4 222

4 ALISA HANSEPI ST(H) 43.6 218

5 ROPEN PHANGCHO ST(H) 43.2 216

6 KANGHON ENGTI ST(H) 40.2 201

7 SUPRIYA JIDUNG ST(H) 40 200

8 ANAMIKA BODO ST(H) 37 185

9 MIRBON ENGTIPI ST(H) 36.4 182

10 SUSIL DAULAGUPU ST(H) 35.8 179

11 HONSING ENGLENG ST(H) 33.6 168

12 MANAI ENGLENGPI ST(H) 32.8 164

13 BABLI PHURARI ST(H) 32.2 161

Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 PUSPA SANGMA ST(P) 45 225

2 DEVID KEMPRAI ST(P) 44 220

3 PURNIMA BORDOLOI ST(P) 43.8 219

4 MANDIRA BORO ST(P) 43.4 217

5 ZUBIN BASUMATARY ST(P) 42.6 213

6 PADUNIKA KEMPRAI ST(P) 42.4 212

7 DIVYA MANNI GIRI ST(P) 41.8 209

8 ANKUR BORDOLOI ST(P) 40.4 202

9 GOURI BORO ST(P) 40.2 201

10 SANDEEP PHONGLO ST(P) 39.6 198

11 RUPKUMAR HANSE ST(P) 38.6 193

12 USHA TATI ST(P) 38 190

13 ALONGBAR NARZARY ST(P) 37.4 187

14 JULI JAHARI ST(P) 37.2 186

15 MIRINA GIRISA ST(P) 37.2 186

16 JUNTI DOIMARI ST(P) 36.6 183

17 KUSHAL KHARIKAPSA ST(P) 36.6 183

18 RAKESH BASUMATARY ST(P) 34.8 174

19 JAHNABI BORO ST(P) 32 160
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Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 ROSMITA DAS SC 45.2 226

2 PRIYA DAS SC 45.2 226

3 SUDIP DAS SC 45 225

4 RUPA DAS SC 45 225

5 BESA DAS SC 45 225

6 AMRIT BISWAS SC 45 225

7 BAPAN DAS SC 45 225

8 GULAPI BHUYAN SC 44.8 224

9 MITALI DAS SC 44.6 223

10 TAPASHI DAS SC 44.6 223

11 PIU DAS SC 44.4 222

12 APARNA MALLIK SC 44.4 222

13 BAPPY CHANDRA DAS SC 44.2 221

14 BIDYADHAR DAS SC 44.2 221

15 RITIKA DAS SC 43.6 218

16 ANITA DAS SC 43.4 217

17 RIPON MAZUMDER SC 43.4 217

18 JUNAKI DAS SC 43.4 217

19 SIMA DAS SC 43.4 217

20 SURAJ CHOUHAN SC 43.2 216

21 ANUPAM MAZUMDAR SC 43 215

22 POMPI DAS SC 42.8 214

23 PINKI HARIJAN SC 42.6 213

24 SANJEETA DAS SC 42.4 212

25 PURNIMA DAS SC 42.2 211

26 LIPA DAS SC 42.2 211

Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 ANAMIKA DAS SC 41.2 206
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Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 ROSMITA DAS SC 45.2 226

2 SARLONG TIMUNG ST(H) 45.2 226

3 GUDDU CHAUHAN GENERAL 45.2 226

4 MOHAN CHAUHAN OBC 45.2 226

5 PRIYA DAS SC 45.2 226

6 SUDIP DAS SC 45 225

7 PUSPA SANGMA ST(P) 45 225

8 BIRAJ SWARGIARY GENERAL 45 225

9 RUPA DAS SC 45 225

10 BESA DAS SC 45 225

11 AMRIT BISWAS SC 45 225

12 BAPAN DAS SC 45 225

13 SANDHYA CHAUHAN GENERAL 45 225

14 RAHUL DAS GENERAL 45 225

15 GULAPI BHUYAN SC 44.8 224

16 MITALI DAS SC 44.6 223

17 PRIYA PAUL OBC 44.6 223

18 ARIFA BEGUM GENERAL 44.6 223

19 SARAJANI VERMA OBC 44.6 223

20 BIKASH DEBNATH OBC 44.6 223

21 RINGJALI HAGJER ST(H) 44.6 223

22 TAPASHI DAS SC 44.6 223

23 PRADIP CHANDRA DAS GENERAL 44.4 222

24 MITAN MAZUMDAR GENERAL 44.4 222

25 PIU DAS SC 44.4 222

26 PUJA DAS GENERAL 44.4 222

27 AKASH RONGHANG ST(H) 44.4 222

28 MONIKA RAI OBC 44.4 222

29 APARNA MALLIK SC 44.4 222

30 BAPPY CHANDRA DAS SC 44.2 221

31 NAYAN ROY GENERAL 44.2 221

32 PREM CHAND SINGH OBC 44.2 221

33 IMRANA KHATUN GENERAL 44.2 221

34 AKASH SAHU OBC 44.2 221

35 BIKROM TOKBI GENERAL 44.2 221

36 ANNU CHAUHAN GENERAL 44.2 221

37 BIDYADHAR DAS SC 44.2 221

38 NABAJYOPTI KOCH OBC 44.2 221

39 PUJA SHIL GENERAL 44 220

40 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH OBC 44 220

41 DEVID KEMPRAI ST(P) 44 220

42 PANKAJ CHAUHAN GENERAL 43.8 219

43 PURNIMA BORDOLOI ST(P) 43.8 219

44 RUMA SAHA GENERAL 43.8 219

45 KRISHNALAL CHAUHAN GENERAL 43.8 219

Lanka Mahavidyalaya

B.A 1st Semester   Unreserved Waiting List-II
Date of Verification & Admission: 16/07/2022 in Room No. 27



46 TRISHNA DEVI OBC 43.6 218

47 SUMIT DEY OBC 43.6 218

48 MUNINDRA KALITA GENERAL 43.6 218

49 PRIYA DAS GENERAL 43.6 218

50 RITIKA DAS SC 43.6 218

51 ALISA HANSEPI ST(H) 43.6 218

52 SONTOSHI SHAHI OBC 43.6 218

53 ARATI RAI OBC 43.6 218

54 RIYA PAUL OBC 43.4 217

55 ANITA DAS SC 43.4 217

56 SHILPA PAUL OBC 43.4 217

57 RIPON MAZUMDER SC 43.4 217

58 JUNAKI DAS SC 43.4 217

59 SIMA DAS SC 43.4 217

60 MANDIRA BORO ST(P) 43.4 217

61 BULTI DEBNATH OBC 43.2 216

62 SURAJ CHOUHAN SC 43.2 216

63 MOHIT CHAUHAN GENERAL 43.2 216

64 MOHIT CHAUHAN GENERAL 43.2 216

65 ROPEN PHANGCHO ST(H) 43.2 216

66 CHANDAN CHAUHAN GENERAL 43.2 216

67 DIKSHA DEVI OBC 43 215

68 SUSMITA DAS GENERAL 43 215

69 MISTU DAS GENERAL 43 215

70 ANUPAM MAZUMDAR SC 43 215

71 BISAKHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 43 215

72 ROHIT THAKUR OBC 43 215

73 TANU NATH MOBC 43 215

74 POMPI DAS SC 42.8 214

75 ZUBIN BASUMATARY ST(P) 42.6 213

76 NANDITA DEBNATH OBC 42.6 213

77 ASHISH GHOSH OBC 42.6 213

78 PINKI HARIJAN SC 42.6 213

79 BRISTY DEY OBC 42.4 212

80 PADUNIKA KEMPRAI ST(P) 42.4 212

81 GEETA KUMARI CHAUHAN GENERAL 42.4 212

82 PAPA NAMASUDRA GENERAL 42.4 212

83 BANJITA KOCH OBC 42.4 212

84 SANJEETA DAS SC 42.4 212

85 PURNIMA DAS SC 42.2 211

86 PRIYANKA SHAHI OBC 42.2 211

87 LIPA DAS SC 42.2 211

88 JAGANNATH DAS GENERAL 42.2 211

89 RINKI DAS GENERAL 42.2 211

90 BEAUTY DAS SC 42.2 211

91 PRIYANKA LASKAR GENERAL 42.2 211

92 BISHAL SINGH GENERAL 42 210

93 RAHUL DAS SC 42 210

94 DOCTOR CHOUHAN GENERAL 42 210

95 RAHUL CHOUHAN GENERAL 42 210



96 SUJATA DAS SC 42 210

97 SAJAL UDDIN GENERAL 42 210

98 RUBINA BEGUM GENERAL 42 210

99 MONIKA DEVI GENERAL 42 210

100 PRABIN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 42 210

101 MAMATA CHAUHAN GENERAL 42 210

102 REJMIN SULTANA BEGUM GENERAL 42 210

103 RAHUL CHAUHAN GENERAL 42 210

104 DIVYA MANNI GIRI ST(P) 41.8 209

105 PRIYA DEVI OBC 41.8 209

106 BISHAL SINGHA OBC 41.8 209

107 PRANAB JYOTI BORA OBC 41.8 209

108 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN GENERAL 41.8 209

109 SURAJLAL CHOUHAN OBC 41.8 209

110 RAJESH CHAUHAN OBC 41.6 208

111 SOIDUL ALOM GENERAL 41.6 208

112 NAMITA SAREN OBC 41.6 208

113 NAYAN DAS SC 41.6 208

114 PRIYA BARMAN GENERAL 41.4 207

115 PRIYANKA DAS SC 41.4 207

116 RAHUL BISWAS SC 41.4 207

117 GOUTAM MAJUMDAR SC 41.4 207

118 ANAMIKA DAS SC 41.2 206

119 HAMESWAR BORAH GENERAL 41.2 206

120 BISHAL KUMAR SIMGH GENERAL 41 205

121 PINKU DAS SC 41 205

122 KOMAR UDDIN GENERAL 41 205

123 BISHAL SINGHA OBC 41 205

124 MAYA DEVI DAS SC 41 205

125 MARUFA BEGUM GENERAL 41 205

126 PINKI DAS SC 41 205

127 OMJI RAM SC 41 205

128 PRIYA MALAKAR SC 40.8 204

129 KISHAN CHAUHAN GENERAL 40.6 203

130 UPENDRA UPADHAYA GENERAL 40.6 203

131 CHUMKI BHOWMICK OBC 40.6 203

132 AKASH CHAUHAN GENERAL 40.6 203

133 PRIYA DAS SC 40.4 202

134 ANKUR BORDOLOI ST(P) 40.4 202

135 BISHAL MALAKAR SC 40.4 202

136 ASHAIDUL ALOM GENERAL 40.4 202

137 SAHANUR ALAM GENERAL 40.4 202

138 BISHAL MALAKAR SC 40.4 202

139 AMARJIT SINGHA OBC 40.4 202

140 SIRUPA BISWAS SC 40.2 201

141 SEBAK DAS SC 40.2 201

142 CHUMKI BISWAS SC 40.2 201

143 GOURI BORO ST(P) 40.2 201

144 LALJEE RAJBHAR GENERAL 40.2 201

145 SANJU LODHI GENERAL 40.2 201



146 KANGHON ENGTI ST(H) 40.2 201

147 SUPRIYA JIDUNG ST(H) 40 200

148 SHYAMLAL MAHATU MOBC 40 200

149 AMAR CHANDRA DAS GENERAL 40 200

150 MONDEEP MAJUMDER SC 40 200

151 PAYEL DAS SC 40 200

152 UMA KANGSHA BANIK GENERAL 40 200

153 SUJIT CHAUHAN GENERAL 39.8 199

154 KAMLESH CHAUHAN GENERAL 39.8 199

155 RIPA NAMASUDRA SC 39.8 199

156 SILPA DEY GENERAL 39.8 199

157 PINKU MAZUMDAR GENERAL 39.8 199

158 SILPA DEY OBC 39.8 199

159 HRITU KUMARI CHOUHAN OBC 39.67 198.35

160 PANCHAM DEBNATH OBC 39.6 198

161 PUJA DEVI GENERAL 39.6 198

162 SANDEEP PHONGLO ST(P) 39.6 198

163 RIMJIM BORA OBC 39.4 197

164 AMARJIT SINGHA OBC 39.4 197

165 AKASH CHETRY OBC 39.4 197

166 BITU KOCH OBC 39.4 197

167 AYUSH BHANDARI OBC 39.4 197

168 BABUL DAS SC 39.4 197

169 PREM SAHA OBC 39.2 196

170 PINKU BORA OBC 39.2 196

171 RAJIB NATH OBC 39.2 196

172 BOBITA BISWAS OBC 39.2 196

173 SUMAN DAS SC 39.2 196

174 ROSMI BORA OBC 39 195

175 ANIL HARIJAN SC 39 195

176 DEEP DAS SC 39 195

177 RAJU BONIA SC 39 195

178 ANAMIKA DAS SC 39 195

179 PRATAP SAHU OBC 39 195

180 SUMPI DAS GENERAL 39 195

181 PRITI BALA DAS SC 39 195

182 PRITI BALA DAS SC 39 195

183 SALESH BHAGAT GENERAL 38.8 194

184 ACHAL DAS SC 38.8 194

185 SURESH KUMAR SINGHA OBC 38.8 194

186 PRANU ROY SC 38.8 194

187 KARAN SINGHA OBC 38.8 194

188 PRIYANKA GHOSH OBC 38.8 194

189 PREETY SINGH GENERAL 38.6 193

190 SNEHA MAZUMDER SC 38.6 193

191 INDRAJIT DAS SC 38.6 193

192 BIJOY MAZUMDAR GENERAL 38.6 193

193 BIKI BANIK GENERAL 38.6 193

194 RUPKUMAR HANSE ST(P) 38.6 193

195 PURNIMA DAS GENERAL 38.4 192



196 KABITA SAIKIA OBC 38.4 192

197 PURNIMA SUTRADHAR GENERAL 38.4 192

198 RASHMITA DAS SC 38.2 191

199 AMIT SINGH OBC 38.2 191

200 SUSHIL CHANDRA DEBNATH OBC 38.2 191

201 RAJ CHAUHAN GENERAL 38 190

202 USHA TATI ST(P) 38 190

203 RASHMI DAS SC 38 190

204 MISMA BEGUM GENERAL 38 190

205 RISHA  MALAKAR GENERAL 38 190

206 PRIYA DAS SC 38 190

207 THOIBI DEVI OBC 38 190

208 AWAL HUSSAIN GENERAL 37.8 189

209 NANDINEE PAUL GENERAL 37.8 189

210 RANJIT DUBEY GENERAL 37.8 189

211 MINAKSHI DAS SC 37.8 189

212 SANGITA DEVI OBC 37.6 188

213 PRIYA DAS SC 37.6 188

214 AFSADUR HUSSAIN GENERAL 37.4 187

215 SUJAN DAS GENERAL 37.4 187

216 RUPAM MAZUMDER GENERAL 37.4 187

217 ALONGBAR NARZARY ST(P) 37.4 187

218 SHARMILA DAS GENERAL 37.4 187

219 BISHAL DAS SC 37.4 187

220 PRAKASH SINHA OBC 37.4 187

221 SHARMILA DAS SC 37.4 187

222 RAJU CHAUHAN GENERAL 37.4 187

223 KAMAL DAS SC 37.2 186

224 CINIBASH DAS SC 37.2 186

225 JULI JAHARI ST(P) 37.2 186

226 KALPANA DEVI GENERAL 37.2 186

227 DEEP JYOTI DEKA OBC 37.2 186

228 MIRINA GIRISA ST(P) 37.2 186

229 BIBEK SINGH YADAV OBC 37 185

230 ANAMIKA BODO ST(H) 37 185

231 SUSHANTA DHAR SC 37 185

232 BIKI DAS GENERAL 37 185

233 LIPIKA BORA OBC 37 185

234 NAYAN BISWAS SC 36.8 184

235 SIKHAMONI DAS SC 36.8 184

236 SUMA RANI DAS SC 36.6 183

237 RIPON BISWAS GENERAL 36.6 183

238 PAPPU CHAUHAN OBC 36.6 183

239 JUNTI DOIMARI ST(P) 36.6 183

240 KUSHAL KHARIKAPSA ST(P) 36.6 183

241 PAYEL DAS SC 36.4 182

242 NAYAN DAS GENERAL 36.4 182

243 MIRBON ENGTIPI ST(H) 36.4 182

244 MONITA BISWAS GENERAL 36.4 182

245 MAINA CHAUHAN GENERAL 36.4 182



246 IMDADUL HOQUE LASKAR GENERAL 36.4 182

247 SWAPNA MANDAL OBC 36.2 181

248 SUMIT PANDIT OBC 36.2 181

249 PRIYA DEBNATH OBC 36.2 181

250 RANJIT CHAUHAN GENERAL 36.2 181

251 SHIKHA DEY OBC 36.2 181

252 SUKESH DAS SC 36 180

253 SANY GHOSH OBC 35.8 179

254 SUSIL DAULAGUPU ST(H) 35.8 179

255 AMIT GHOSH GENERAL 35.8 179

256 JADOV BISWAS SC 35.6 178

257 PRIYANKA CHANDA OBC 35.6 178

258 ANGARAJ HAFILA GENERAL 35.6 178

259 DEB DAS SC 35.4 177

260 RITA RANI  DAS SC 35.4 177

261 CHINTU DAS SC 35.2 176

262 BISWAJIT DAS GENERAL 35.2 176

263 NARMISTA SAREN OBC 35.2 176

264 RUMA DAS SC 35 175

265 NAYANMONI SAIKIA OBC 34.83 174.15

266 PHULTUL CHOUHAN OBC 34.8 174

267 NAJMIN SULTANA GENERAL 34.8 174

268 RAKESH BASUMATARY ST(P) 34.8 174

269 JHUNU DAS SC 34.8 174

270 RITA DAS SC 34.8 174

271 MUSKURA BEGUM GENERAL 34.8 174

272 SOMIR CH DAS SC 34.6 173

273 DABASISH DAS SC 34.6 173

274 SUGANTI PRASAD GENERAL 34.6 173

275 PUJA KUMARI KUMHAR GENERAL 34.4 172

276 BISHAKHA DAS SC 34.4 172

277 UMME SALMA GENERAL 34.4 172

278 LAKHI KUMARI CHOUHAN OBC 34.33 171.65

279 AKANKSHA SEN OBC 34.2 171

280 OMJI RAM GENERAL 34.17 170.85

281 RAJAT RAY OBC 34 170

282 RINKI BISWAS SC 33.6 168

283 HONSING ENGLENG ST(H) 33.6 168

284 NITU KUMARI RAJBHAR GENERAL 33.6 168

285 SNEHA PAUL OBC 33.4 167

286 CHIRANJIT MALAKAR GENERAL 33.2 166

287 MANAI ENGLENGPI ST(H) 32.8 164

288 SHIRAJ CHAUHAN OBC 32.8 164

289 LIPI DAS SC 32.6 163

290 PAYEL DAS GENERAL 32.6 163

291 SONU DAS SC 32.4 162

292 PUJA DAS SC 32.2 161

293 SWARAJIT MALAKAR SC 32.2 161

294 BABLI PHURARI ST(H) 32.2 161

295 MANAAHJYOTI DAS SC 32 160



296 BASANTI RABIDAS SC 32 160

297 JAHNABI BORO ST(P) 32 160

298 CHIRANJIT SAMADDAR SC 31.6 158

299 PAPPU PATEL OBC 31.4 157

300 SUBHAM SHYAM GENERAL 31.4 157

301 BRAJAMONI SINGHA OBC 31 155

302 JYOTISHMOY DAS SC 30.6 153

303 RAJU DALU GENERAL 30 150

Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 BEAUTY DAS SC 42.2 211

2 RAHUL DAS SC 42 210

3 SUJATA DAS SC 42 210

4 NAYAN DAS SC 41.6 208

5 PRIYANKA DAS SC 41.4 207

6 RAHUL BISWAS SC 41.4 207

7 GOUTAM MAJUMDAR SC 41.4 207

8 PINKU DAS SC 41 205

9 MAYA DEVI DAS SC 41 205

10 PINKI DAS SC 41 205

11 OMJI RAM SC 41 205

12 PRIYA MALAKAR SC 40.8 204

13 PRIYA DAS SC 40.4 202

14 BISHAL MALAKAR SC 40.4 202

15 BISHAL MALAKAR SC 40.4 202

16 SIRUPA BISWAS SC 40.2 201

17 SEBAK DAS SC 40.2 201

18 CHUMKI BISWAS SC 40.2 201

19 MONDEEP MAJUMDER SC 40 200

20 PAYEL DAS SC 40 200

21 RIPA NAMASUDRA SC 39.8 199

22 BABUL DAS SC 39.4 197

23 SUMAN DAS SC 39.2 196

24 ANIL HARIJAN SC 39 195

25 DEEP DAS SC 39 195

26 RAJU BONIA SC 39 195

27 PRITI BALA DAS SC 39 195

28 PRITI BALA DAS SC 39 195

29 ACHAL DAS SC 38.8 194

30 PRANU ROY SC 38.8 194

31 SNEHA MAZUMDER SC 38.6 193

32 INDRAJIT DAS SC 38.6 193

33 RASHMITA DAS SC 38.2 191

34 RASHMI DAS SC 38 190
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35 PRIYA DAS SC 38 190

36 MINAKSHI DAS SC 37.8 189

37 PRIYA DAS SC 37.6 188

38 BISHAL DAS SC 37.4 187

39 SHARMILA DAS SC 37.4 187

40 KAMAL DAS SC 37.2 186

41 CINIBASH DAS SC 37.2 186

42 SUSHANTA DHAR SC 37 185

43 NAYAN BISWAS SC 36.8 184

44 SIKHAMONI DAS SC 36.8 184

45 SUMA RANI DAS SC 36.6 183

46 PAYEL DAS SC 36.4 182

47 SUKESH DAS SC 36 180

48 JADOV BISWAS SC 35.6 178

49 DEB DAS SC 35.4 177

50 RITA RANI  DAS SC 35.4 177

51 CHINTU DAS SC 35.2 176

52 RUMA DAS SC 35 175

53 JHUNU DAS SC 34.8 174

54 RITA DAS SC 34.8 174

55 SOMIR CH DAS SC 34.6 173

56 DABASISH DAS SC 34.6 173

57 BISHAKHA DAS SC 34.4 172

58 RINKI BISWAS SC 33.6 168

59 LIPI DAS SC 32.6 163

60 SONU DAS SC 32.4 162

61 PUJA DAS SC 32.2 161

62 SWARAJIT MALAKAR SC 32.2 161

63 MANAAHJYOTI DAS SC 32 160

64 BASANTI RABIDAS SC 32 160

65 CHIRANJIT SAMADDAR SC 31.6 158

66 JYOTISHMOY DAS SC 30.6 153

Sl No  Name  Caste  % Marks

1 SHYAMLAL MAHATU OBC 40 200

2 SILPA DEY OBC 39.8 199

3 HRITU KUMARI CHOUHAN OBC 39.67 198.35

4 PANCHAM DEBNATH OBC 39.6 198

5 RIMJIM BORA OBC 39.4 197

6 AMARJIT SINGHA OBC 39.4 197

7 AKASH CHETRY OBC 39.4 197

8 BITU KOCH OBC 39.4 197

9 AYUSH BHANDARI OBC 39.4 197
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10 PREM SAHA OBC 39.2 196

11 PINKU BORA OBC 39.2 196

12 RAJIB NATH OBC 39.2 196

13 BOBITA BISWAS OBC 39.2 196

14 ROSMI BORA OBC 39 195

15 PRATAP SAHU OBC 39 195

16 SURESH KUMAR SINGHA OBC 38.8 194

17 KARAN SINGHA OBC 38.8 194

18 PRIYANKA GHOSH OBC 38.8 194

19 KABITA SAIKIA OBC 38.4 192

20 AMIT SINGH OBC 38.2 191

21 SUSHIL CHANDRA DEBNATH OBC 38.2 191

22 THOIBI DEVI OBC 38 190

23 SANGITA DEVI OBC 37.6 188

24 PRAKASH SINHA OBC 37.4 187

25 DEEP JYOTI DEKA OBC 37.2 186

26 BIBEK SINGH YADAV OBC 37 185

27 LIPIKA BORA OBC 37 185

28 PAPPU CHAUHAN OBC 36.6 183

29 SWAPNA MANDAL OBC 36.2 181

30 SUMIT PANDIT OBC 36.2 181

31 PRIYA DEBNATH OBC 36.2 181

32 SHIKHA DEY OBC 36.2 181

33 SANY GHOSH OBC 35.8 179

34 PRIYANKA CHANDA OBC 35.6 178

35 NARMISTA SAREN OBC 35.2 176

36 NAYANMONI SAIKIA OBC 34.83 174.15

37 PHULTUL CHOUHAN OBC 34.8 174

38 LAKHI KUMARI CHOUHAN OBC 34.33 171.65

39 AKANKSHA SEN OBC 34.2 171

40 RAJAT RAY OBC 34 170


